

FIR No. 35/2012
PS Special Cell
State Vs John Lalhmingthanga & Others

22.11.2017

Ld. PO is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Ravinder Bhati, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

All accused are present on bail.

Sh. S.S. Tomar, Ld. Counsel for accused Vikas.

Sh. Y.K. Saxena, Ld. Counsel for accused Ashem Danny
Singh.

Sh. Vikas Gautam, Ld. Counsel for accused Mohd. Asker
Ahmed.

IO is not present.

Matter be renotified for purpose fixed on 22.01.2018.

(Reader)
22.11.2017